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

494 Waterbury Ct Single Family 3/3 2,234 sq ft 10,454 1/9/2015 $184,900 3/9/2015 $83

MLS ID: 3227838

Home has fresh paint and carpet throughout. Turn Key Condition. Seller is offering owner occupants a home warranty of Buyer's choice up to
$500. This property is eligible under Freddie Mac First Look Initiative through 01/28/2015.

Listing Courtesy of Century 21 Brookshire
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Expired Listings: 2 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
(sq ft)

Year
Built

Listing
Price

Expired
Date

Price
per

sq. ft.

Expired, MLS listing 31221958, 11/19/2014

39755 Willis Rd Single Family 4/3 2,561 sq ft 2,561 1999 $262,240 3/11/2015 $102

MLS ID: 31221958

In the country! Just shy of 2 acres. Perfect layout, main floor master. Doorwall to rear yard. Door to rear porch. Great two car attached garage.
Property is NOT located in a FEMA Special Flood Hazard Area but is listed as a moderate to low flood risk. IE - FHA 203B with Repair Escrow
financing availability is subject to buyer's appraisal. Per HUD home is located in New Boston, MI 48164.

Courtesy of Re/Max Properties, Trenton

Expired, MLS listing 31210170, 5/29/2014

39257 Judd Rd Single Family 4/2 1,950 sq ft 1,950 1952 $139,900 1/13/2015 $72

MLS ID: 31210170

Four bedroom country home on an acre. Nothing to do except move in. Huge living room and dining room open to the kitchen that has a lot of
counter space. Half bath on first floor. Large family room or office area on first floor. Beautiful wood rail along the open staircase. Master bedroom
with large closet. Secondary bedrooms are also spacious. 4th bedroom is a bonus. Loft at the top of the stairs creates a nice reading or
computer area. Covered front porch wraps around home. The yard is huge and fenced. New water heater!

Courtesy of Nu Vision Realty Llc - Trenton
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Recently Sold: 4 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
(sq ft)

Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 3/27/2015, MLS listing 3227225, 11/19/2014

8884 Ironwood Dr Condominium 2/3 1,034 sq ft – 2001 3/27/2015 $90,000 $87

MLS ID: 3227225

Lovely corner unit ranch style home with loft offering 2 bdrms, 2.1 baths and a finished basement. This popular floor plan features a loft bedroom
with its own full bath, main level laundry room and an attached 1 car garage. The finished basement offers egress windows, a wet bar and
fireplace as well as additional storage space and a half bath. Located a short drive to schools, shopping and expressways. Come take a look at
this wonderful condo and make it yours today! Damaged glass block window is being repaired. Subject to third party approval and short sale
terms.

Courtesy of Realty Experts, LLC

Sold Date: 3/4/2015, MLS listing 3227574, 12/18/2014

330 Victorian Ln Single Family 3/2 1,699 sq ft – 1996 3/4/2015 $137,000 $81

MLS ID: 3227574

Updated, well maintained, 3 bedroom/2 bath home located in Victorian Commons. Upgraded kitchen with granite countertops, new stainless
steel appliances and new laminate flooring. Family/dining room combo, cathedral ceilings, wood buring fireplace and finished lower level with
walkout. Large master bedroom with walk in closet. New paint, neutral decor, new carpet and flooring. Attached garage and huge fenced in
backyard (great for dogs!) Convenient location close to downtown, Ann Arbor, Detroit, airport, highways, U of M campus and hospitals. Come
take a look at this home. One of the best houses at this price point!

Courtesy of Keller Williams Ann Arbor

Sold Date: 3/11/2015, MLS listing 3228399, 2/9/2015

47215 Ayres Ave Single Family 4/1 1,090 sq ft 22,521 1951 3/11/2015 $90,000 $83

MLS ID: 3228399

This lovingly cared for 4 bedroom cape code style home sits tucked away on a quite street, but moments away from shopping, schools and high
way access. With half an acre there is room to build that large garage or workshop that might be on your bucket list! Hardwood floors on the
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